NOVACAP manufactures encapsulated capacitors
designed to operate to 200 C in both COG and X7R dielectrics
for use in very harsh environments, where isolation and protection
of the device is required for optimum reliability. Product is avail-
able as encapsulated devices with 22 AWG tinned copper leads, in sizes 1515 to 7565,
rated to 500 volts, marked with capacitance and voltage ratings. Consult NOVA-
CAP for your specific requirements.
HIGH-TEMP CAPACITORS

HI REL TEST
OPTION
HOW TO ORDER
TOLERANCE
F = +/- 1 %
G = +/- 2 %
COG  only
J = +/- 5 %
K = +/- 10%
M= +/- 20%
4540 E 104 M 250 LC H
22AWG (.025  Diam)